
Upto the quarter ending:31.12.2021
No. of claims only

Sl. No. Claims Experience  Fire 
 Marine 
Cargo 

 Marine 
Hull 

 Total 
Marine 

 Motor OD  Motor TP  Total Motor  Health 
 Personal 
Accident 

  
Travel 

 Total Health 
 Workmen’s 

Compensation/ 
Employer’s liability 

 Public/ 
Product 
Liability 

 Engineering  Aviation 
 Crop 

Insurance 

 Other 
segments 

** 

 
Miscellaneo

us 
 Total 

1 Claims O/S at the beginning of the period 3,575       2,294    259       2,553          36,582       170,689    207,271         426,954     5,569       38       432,561          1,148                      1,743      2,451                    25                       -                 -           5,491          656,818     
2 Claims reported during the period 5,294       4,707    296       5,003          254,850     34,088      288,938         4,337,309   12,362      56       4,349,727       615                         440        4,957                    22                       1,503,750        -           46,708        6,205,454   

(a) Booked During the period 5,161       4,586    289       4,875          252,884     32,480      285,364         4,332,457   12,133      1        4,344,591       586                         433        4,890                    22                       1,503,701        -           46,413        6,196,036   
(b) Reopened during the Period 133         121       7          128             1,966        1,608        3,574            4,852        229          55       5,136             29                           7           67                        -                      49                  -           295            9,418        

(c) Other Adjustment (to be specified)

3 Claims Settled during the period 2,751       3,004    133       3,137          229,006     24,384      253,390         3,797,738   9,052       75       3,806,865       394                         255        3,178                    8                         1,503,750        -           33,117        5,606,845   
(a) paid during the period 2,751       3,004    133       3,137          229,006     24,384      253,390         3,797,738   9,052       75       3,806,865       394                         255        3,178                    8                         1,503,750        -           33,117        5,606,845   

(b)Other Adjustment ( to be specified)
4 Claims Repudiated during the period 1,667       1,125    28        1,153          13,175       4,856        18,031          94,334       3,294       2        97,630           134                         271        1,030                    5                         -                 -           3,216          123,137     

Other Adjustment ( to be specified)
Claims closed without payment 

65           56        19        75              586           183          769               3,336        54            -      3,390             8                            5           28                        4                         -                 -           122            4,466        

5

 Unclaimed (Pending claims which are 
transferred to Unclaimed A/c. after the 
mandatory period as prescribed by the 

Authority)

-             -               -                -           -             -            

6 Claims O/S at End of the period -             -               -                -           -             -            
Less than  3months 1,108       865       150       1,015          34,348       11,012      45,360          653,138     2,315       7        655,460          115                         69          1,355                    8                         -                 -           7,962          712,452     

3 months to 6 months 831         584       26        610             5,983        8,898        14,881          89,642       651          1        90,294           101                         42          548                       2                         -                 -           4,830          112,139     
6months to 1 year 698         381       50        431             3,747        16,565      20,312          33,607       1,246       -      34,853           146                         100        484                       1                         -                 -           1,039          58,064       
1year and above 1,749       986       149       1,135          4,587        138,879    143,466         92,468       1,319       9        93,796           863                         1,443      785                       19                       -                 -           1,913          245,169     

Upto the quarter ending 31.12.2021
(Amount in Rs. Lakhs)

Sl. No. Claims Experience  Fire 
 Marine 
Cargo 

 Marine 
Hull 

 Total 
Marine 

 Motor OD  Motor TP  Total Motor  Health 
 Personal 
Accident 

  
Travel 

 Total Health 
 Workmen’s 

Compensation/ 
Employer’s liability 

 Public/ 
Product 
Liability 

 Engineering  Aviation 
 Crop 

Insurance 

 Other 
segments 

** 

 
Miscellaneo

us 
 Total 

1 Claims O/S at the beginning of the period 299,670   44,289  39,131  83,420        42,538       849,032    891,570         105,288     43,744      99       149,131          2,704                      19,076    101,854                 10,042                 41,742            -           28,987        1,628,196   

2 Claims reported during the period 127,430   15,155  7,988    23,143        127,727     189,943    317,670         672,391     53,279      133     725,803          865                         2,794      25,378                  9,891                   76,412            -           31,954        1,341,340   
(a) Booked During the period 122,772   14,680  6,194    20,875        125,609     183,442    309,051         617,421     51,870      133     669,424          823                         2,404      25,275                  4,655                   -466,297         -           31,354        720,337     

(b) Reopened during the Period 4,657       475       1,793    2,268          2,117        6,501        8,618            54,971       1,409       -      56,379           42                           390        103                       5,236                   542,709          -           600            621,004     
(c) Other Adjustment (to be specified) -            

3 Claims Settled during the period 46,150     8,007    9,627    17,634        82,288       152,379    234,667         556,776     33,017      134     589,927          826                         2,025      18,923                  3,518                   76,481            -           15,334        1,005,484   
(a) paid during the period 46,150     8,007    9,627    17,633.60    82,288       152,379    234,667         556,776     33,017      134     589,927          826                         2,025      18,923                  3,518                   76,481            -           15,334        1,005,484   

(b)Other Adjustment ( to be specified) -            
4 Claims Repudiated during the period 17,326     3,120    1,864    4,984          9,205        14,910      24,115          42,464       17,255      0        59,720           217                         2,419      3,209                    322                     -                 -           3,273          115,584     

Other Adjustment ( to be specified)
1)Claims Closed without payment  

3,084       8          -27       -19             174           237          411               31,446       55            -      31,501           -4                           432        224                       17                       -                 -           37              35,683       

5

 Unclaimed (Pending claims which are 
transferred to Unclaimed A/c. after the 
mandatory period as prescribed by the 

Authority)

-            

6 Claims O/S at End of the period -            
Less than  3months 31,631     4,676    1,532    4,749          27,849       65,089      92,943          88,405       13,690      3        102,095          216                         266        10,211                  691                     -                 -           5,329          249,588     

3 months to 6 months 19,891     2,125    37,713  39,838        9,484        55,769      65,253          11,674       3,387       0        15,061           225                         341        4,776                    3,053                   32,386            -           3,209          184,034     
6months to 1 year 70,033     2,289    1,158    3,446          7,425        100,351    107,776         5,598        12,741      -      18,339           306                         2,619      6,884                    816                     9,301              -           5,426          224,945     
1year and above 183,333   29,537  28,580  58,117        8,539        706,375    714,914         7,640        9,323       61       17,024           2,611                      12,033    72,655                  2,554                   379                -           21,257        1,084,876   

(a) The Claims O/S figures are consistent with all relevant NL forms
(b) Repudiated means rejected, partial rejection on account of policy terms and conditions
(c) Claim o/s should be exclusive of IBNR AND IBNER reserves 

Date of Submission 28-02-22
 version  1

Notes:- 

Notes:- 

FORM NL-37-CLAIMS DATA
UNITED INDIA INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED

Page 1 of 1


